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Vendor Code: 202797

- Rolls-Royce plc.

- Rolls-Royce Deutschland Ltd & Co KG

- Rolls-Royce Corporation

1. General Approval Scope

2. Regional Limited Approval Scope

Issue Date: 26
th

November 2024 Expiry Date: unlimited

i.V. Robert Starcke i.A. Frank Schmidt

Rolls-Royce Deutschland Ltd & Co KG Rolls-Royce Deutschland Ltd & Co KG

Head of Supplier Quality Global Supplier Control Authority

Content Overview

is approved in accordance with Rolls-Royce SABRe as

Special Process supplier for the following regions:

- UNITED KINGDOM -

continued…

Civil & Defence Aerospace

Rolls-Royce hereby certifies that

WOKING, GU21 5SA

Certificate
of

FORSYTH ROAD

ELECTRON BEAM PROCESSES LTD

Approval
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THIS CERTIFICATE SUPERSEDES THE PREVIOUS CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL FOR:

ROLLS-ROYCE CIVIL DEFENCE AEROSPACE (154681/02)
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Approval No: 154681/03 Issue Date: 26
th

November 2024 Expiry Date: unlimited

Civil & Defence Aerospace

• TECHNICAL CONTROL OF SPECIAL PROCESSES

IN ACCORDANCE WITH RRP50000

APPROVED PROCESSES

• JES72

• RPS184

• RPS388

• RRP51000

• RRP57001

• RRP57002

• RRP58003 - 1A2, - 1D3, - 1D4

• RRP58006

• RRP58007

• RRP58009
4)

RESTRICTED TO
1) CLEANING AND DEGREASING USING AQUEOUS MEDIA
2) CLEANING AND DEGREASING USING NON-HALOGENATED ORGANIC SOLVENTS - LOCAL SWAB
3) CLEANING USING ACETONE
4) COMPUTED RADIOGRAPHY (CR)

Rolls-Royce plc.

NONE

Rolls-Royce Deutschland Ltd & Co KG

NONE

Rolls-Royce Corporation

NONE

2. Regional Limited Approval Scope

1. General Approval Scope
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THIS CERTIFICATE SUPERSEDES THE PREVIOUS CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL FOR:

ROLLS-ROYCE CIVIL DEFENCE AEROSPACE (154681/02)


